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New Session Begins ! 1 April 2025 (Tuesday)
Ram Navami : 6 April 2025 (Sunday)
*B’'day of Sri Guru Nabha Das Ji : 8 April 2025 (Tuesday)
Mahavir Jayanti ! 10 April 2025 (Thursday)
Baisakhi : 13 April 2025 (Sunday)
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti ! 14 April 2025 (Monday)
Good Friday ¢ 18 April 2025 (Friday)
*B’day of Lord Parshuram Ji - 29 April 2025 (Tuesday)
*May Day ; 1 May 2025 (Thursday)
Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjan Dev Ji: 30 May 2025 (Friday)
Summer Vacation ; 1 June 2025 (Sunday)- 30 June 2025 (Monday)

School reopens for Teachers -1 July 2025 (Tuesday)
School reopens for Students - 2 July 2025 (Wednesday)

Raksha Bandhan : 9 August 2025 (Second Saturday)

Independence Day : 15 August 2025 (Friday)

Janmashtami 2 16 August 2025 (Saturday)

Pehla Prakash Utsav of Shri Guru

Granth Sahib Ji : 24 August 2025 (Sunday)

Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti ; 22 September 2025 (Monday)

Gandhi Jayanti : 2 October 2025 (Thursday)

Dussehra : 2 October 2025 (Thursday) |
Balmiki Jayanti : 7 October 2025 (Tuesday) {
Diwali : 20 October 2025 (Monday)
Diwali Break ; 20 October 2025 - 22 October 2025 :
Prakash Utsav Shri Guru Nanak Devl]i : 5 November 2025 (Wednesday)

Martyr day of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji: ~ 16 November 2025 (Sunday)

Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji: 25 November 2025 (Tuesday)
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School reopens for Teachers & Students - 5 January 2026 (Monday) }
Prakash Utsav Shri Guru Gobind

Singh Ji : A e

Maaghi : 14 January 2026 (Wednesday) |
|

Republic Day : 26 January 2026 (Monday) j
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